
Friday, June 16 * 6:30 PM 
Shakespeare in the Park  

(The Merry Wives of Windsor)  
 

Saturday, July 1 * 7:30 PM 
Just Sixties 

 
Friday, July 7 * 7:30 PM 

Who’s Next (Best of The Who)  
 

Saturday, July 15 * 7:30 PM 
Decadia  

(Blockbuster Movie Soundtracks) 
 

Tuesday, July 18 * 8:00 PM 
The Nassau Pops  

Symphony Orchestra 
 

Friday, July 21 * 7:30 PM 
Zac Brown Tribute Band 

Saturday, July 29 * 7:30 PM 
Marc Ratner’s Premier Showband 
(Hit songs from the 70s - present) 
 
Saturday, August 5 * 7:30 PM 
Wonderous Stories (Classic Rock) 
 
Saturday, August 12 * 7:30 PM 
Touch the 80s (80s New Wave) 
 
Tuesday, August 15 * 8:00 PM 
Movie in the Park (The Goonies) 
 
Saturday, September 23 * 7:30 PM 
The Cold Spring Harbor Band/
Fireworks (Billy Joel Tribute) 

MINEOLA MEMORIAL PARK AMPHITHEATER 

SOUNDS ON SECOND STREET 
(Second Street between Mineola Boulevard & Main Street) 

Thursday, June 1 * 7:00 PM 
featuring 

FiveStone 

Village of Mineola 
Concerts in the Park 

Free Family Fun 
 

Bring a Lawn Chair 
 

Food Trucks 




